Purchase
Order
20221503

20221504

20221505

20221506

20221507

20221508

20221509

20221510

20221511

20221512

20221513

20221514

20221515

20221516

20221517

20221518

20221519

Name
BARKSDALE NURSERY INC

BECK, JODY P

QIMEDIA INC

COMCAST SPOTLIGHT

DIVERSIFIED PROPERTY SERVICE INC

DELL MARKETING LP

ALPHA SPACE CONTROL, INC.

WICOMICO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF
CORRECTIONS

CREEDEN, LLC

ESO SOLUTIONS, INC

FERNANDEZ, IVONNE D

LONGBAR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

BIGGERS, WALTER CJR

PALMER, WANDA

HARBOLD, HAROLD VALENTINE

SOCIAL SERVICES OF CECIL CTY

MEREDITH CORP

Address Line 1
1604 APPLETON ROAD

Address Line 2

1903 PEBBLE BEACH DRIVE

8240 NORTH MOPAC

EXPRESSWAY SUITE 250
1 COMCAST

ATTN: DIANE MARGIERA CENTER

20 E TIMONIUM ROAD SUITE 111

C/O DELL USA LP

1580 GABLER ROAD

411 NAYLOR MILL ROAD

6871 STATUM ROAD

P.0. BOX 670324

156 LAKEVIEW AVENUE

68 SOUTH VIEW ROAD

377 TONYS ROAD

369 W MAIN STREET APT 2

2405 RIDGEVIEW DRIVE

170 E MAIN

ATTN: CHARLES REED STREET

1716 LOCUST STREET

P.O. BOX 802816

City
ELKTON

ELKTON

AUSTIN

PHILADELPHIA

TIMONIUM

CHICAGO

CHAMBERSBUR

G

SALISBURY

PRESTON

DALLAS

S PLAINFIELD

RISING SUN

ELKTON

ELKTON

FOREST HILL

ELKTON

DES MOINES

State
MD

MD

™

PA

MD

=

PA

MD

MD

™

NJ

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

A

Zip Code PO Detail Description

21921

21921

78759

19103

21093

60680-
2816

17201

21801

21655

75267-
0324

07080

21911

21921

21921

21050

21921

50309

BMP Maintenance at NERWWTP as per quoted 5/23/22
RFP 22-07

COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP1 Program

USE DITIGAL TARGETING THROUGH MOBILE DEVICE ID - CUSTOM TARGETING-VIDEO, MOBILE DEVICE ID- CUSTOM

TARGETING-HIGH IMPACT DISPLAY, VIDEO PRE-ROLL, AND FACEBOOK VIDEO.

DETAILED ELEMENTS OF DIGITAL MEDIA

DIGITAL ADVERTISING FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE IN THE PHILADELPHIA-DELAWARE VALLEY ZONE-LANCASTER ZONE.

Task Order #28: Real Estate Services for Triumph Industrial Park Connect to to Sewer for CIP Project #55064; Elkton

West. Per RFP 22-04: On-Call Real Estate Consulting Services.

Dell Latitude 5531
Dell Latitude 5431

Dell Thunderbolt Dock- WD19TBS

Blanket purchase order for line striping per Alleghany County contract 492D61421.

WICOMICO COUNTY - CECIL COUNTY INMATES: COVID TESTS (01/01/2021 - 03/24/22) AND X RAYS (01/01/21 -
04/30/22)

COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP1 Program

FH Cloud - Annual Fee

Cloud-hosted solution for FIREHOUSE Records Management System.

06/01/2022 05/31/2023

COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP1 Program

COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program

COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program

COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program

COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program

Family Event for Kinship, Foster, Adoptive Families - Opioid Affected Youth Initiative Project

1/2 PAGE HORIZONTIAL AD IN THE SEPTEMBER ISSUE OF SOUTHERN LIVING. APART OF THE MARYLAND CO-OP.

MATERIALS DEADLINE IS JUNE 2022 -PLEASE SEE ATTACHED EMAIL FROM BRITTANY MYERS.

Department
Location

431

534

732

732

403

251

412

331

534

251

534

534

534

534

534

536

732

06/01/2022

06/01/2022

06/02/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/07/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

Create Date Total Ordered Liquidated

Total
4,955.00 4,955.00
3,250.00 3,250.00
37,000.00 37,000.00
10,000.00 10,000.00
9,640.80 0.00
12,778.17 12,778.17
32,863.00 32,863.00
4,608.32 4,608.32
6,600.00 6,600.00
23,393.10 23,393.10
5,200.00 5,200.00
4,399.99 4,399.99
3,975.00 3,975.00
3,600.00 3,600.00
5,380.00 5,380.00
6,600.00 6,563.18
8,960.00 8,960.00



20221520

20221521

20221522

20221523

20221524

20221525

20221526

20221527

20221528

20221529

20221530

20221531

20221532

20221533

20221534

20221535

20221536

SPORT AND ENTERTAINMENT CORP OF MD

BEAVERS DEBBIE

BLANKENSHIP, DONALD

BARNETT, JEFFREY E

DOWNS, BESTE & BLACKSON, LLC

ZONE STRIPING INC

NATIONAL CINEMEDIA LLC

PNC BANK

GCOM SOFTWARE LLC

SKYLINE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC

CECIL WHIG

REALAUCTION.COM LLC

NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT

PURFOODS LLC

BAYLAND CONSULTANTS & DESIGNERS, INC.

FIRST VEHICLE SERVICES, INC.

CASTANON, CHRISTOPHER

323 W CAMDEN STREET 8TH FLOOR

19 BAYVIEW RD

90 MIDDLECROFT ROAD

6318 CANTER WAY

202 E. MAIN STREET

P.0. BOX 568
6300 S SYRACUSE WAY SUITE 300

TWO HOPKINS PLAZA

9175 GUILDFORD ROAD SUITE 101

6956 AVIATION BLVD

P.0. BOX 600

861 WS 78 AVE SUITE 102

2800 SOUTHCROSS DRIVE WEST  P.O. BOX 1219

3210 SE CORPORATE WOODS
DRIVE

7455 NEW RIDGE ROAD

SUITET

P.0. BOX 906009

419 MELBOURNE BOULEVARD

BALTIMORE

CHESAPEAKE

aTy

ELKTON

BALTIMORE

ELKTON

GLASSBORO

CENTENNIAL

BALTIMORE

COLUMBIA

GLEN BURNIE

EASTON

PLANTATION

BURNSVILLE

ANKENY

HANOVER

CHARLOTTE

ELKTON

MD

MD

MD

MD

MD

NJ

co

MD

MD

MD

MD

MN

MD

NC

MD

21201

21915-

1532

21921

21212

21921

08028

80111

21201

21046

21061

21601

33324

55337

50021

21076

28290-
6009

21921

CECIL COUNTY SPONSORSHIP OF THE MD 5 STAR AT FAIR HILL - FY22 COMMITMENT.

COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program

COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program | Grant Assistance to help with back

water and sewer bills under ERAP1 and ERAP2

Virtual Ethis Training funded by COSSAP

Legal Advocacy and Representation in relation to Civil Protection Orders.
May Invoices #6375 - #6392

Raised pavement markers per attached quote.

ON SCREEN PSA COMMERCIALS TO RUN AT REGAL CINEMA PEOPLES PLAZA.

REGISTRATION/LODGING/PER DIEM FOR HONOR GUARD ACADEMY TRAINING - WINDSOR LOCK CONN 8/7/2022 THRU
8/12/2022 FOR FIVE EMPLOYEES - LAURA DAVIDS, BRIANNA REYNOLDS, JOHN BARR, BILL ADAMS AND STEWARD
FOWLER ALL FUND

FY2022 Non-Recurring Cost - Salesforce Implementation for the Office of Economic Development Office

XProtect Corporate Device Channel License
MIL-MXPCODL MXPCODL 1 Month Care Plus for XProtect Corporate
MIL-MCPRMXPCODL MCPR-MXPCODL 1 Month Care Premium for XProtect Corp.

XProtect Corporate Device Channel License
MIL-MXPCODL MXPCODL 1 Month Care Plus for XProtect Corporate
MIL-MCPRMXPCODL MCPR-MXPCODL 1 Month Care Premium for XProtect Corp.

CECIL WHIG

TAX SALE

ITEM 990994 NORTH STAR COLD WATER PRESSURE WASHER SKID WITH 200 GAL TANK - 2000 PSI, 3.5 GPM, HONDA
ENGINE FOR EMERGENCY JETTING OF AIR RELEASE VALVES AND JET TRUCK INACCESSIBLE SEWER LINES WITH IN THE
COUNTY

Home Delivered Meal Nutrition Program for Homebound Seniors DBA Mom's Meals $6.24 per meal for March 2022

RFP 22-14 STONEY RUN DMP - ENGINEERING AND DESIGN PER ATTACHED AWARD

First Vehicle Services Fleet Contract cost for June 2022.

731

534

534

536

533

412

732

341

251

251

192

192

523

611

196

523

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/08/2022

06/09/2022

06/14/2022

06/15/2022

06/15/2022

06/15/2022

06/16/2022

06/20/2022

06/20/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/22/2022

06/23/2022

06/23/2022

25,000.00

10,800.00

3,054.78

3,000.00

2,540.00

7,927.50

6,000.00

3,800.00

7,000.00

4,364.00

9,000.00

3,000.00

3,999.99

32,029.92

169,000.00

44,953.00

1,062.62

25,000.00

10,800.00

3,054.78

3,000.00

2,540.00

7,738.75

6,000.00

3,800.00

7,000.00

4,364.00

9,000.00

2,760.00

32,029.92

0.00

44,953.00

1,062.62



20221537

20221538

20221539

20221540

20221541

20221542

20221543

20221544

20221545

20221546

20221547

FIRST VEHICLE SERVICES, INC.

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC

CHESAPEAKE TRAINING RESOURCES

FOREVER MEDIA OF MD, LLC

W. B. MASON CO. INC.

MRP USICV BAINBRIDGE | LLC

PURFOODS LLC

PURFOODS LLC

SAGE POLICY GROUP INC

RED TOAD INVESTMENTS LLC

P.0. BOX 906009

P.0. BOX 800089

1455 MARKET STREET

48 2 RIVERS LANE

ONE FOREVER DRIVE

59 CENTRE STREET

509 SOUTH EXETER STREET

3210 SE CORPORATE WOODS
DRIVE

3210 SE CORPORATE WOODS
DRIVE

575 S CHARLES STREET

PO DRAWER S

CHARLOTTE NC

KANSAS CITY MO

4TH FLOOR SAN FRANCISCO CA
CHESAPEAKE
Ty MD
HOLLIDAYSBURG PA
BROCKTON MA

SUITE 216 BALTIMORE MD
ANKENY 1A
ANKENY 1A

SUITE 505 BALTIMORE MD

NORTH EAST MD

28290-
6009

64180-
0089

94103

21915

16648

02301

21202

50021

50021

21201

21901-
0320

Healthy Lifestyles Fitness Center Equipment Repairs

196 06/23/2022
Estimated Non Contract Fleet repair for June 2022.

196 06/23/2022
Enterprise Principle Charges
Enterprise Interest Charge
Enterprise Management Fees.
Enterprise Upfit Charges.

522 06/30/2022
Extension of current contract to continue running the COMPASS Program in May and June 2022, after the MOD 12-
month pilot program ended.

511 06/30/2022
Responsible Beverage Service Training for Drug-Free Communities Coalition

522 06/30/2022
Advertising on our local radio station (WXCY) of our available services and recruitment.

341 06/30/2022
DESKS FOR HAZMAT TRAINING AREA BOUGHT TWO AND A FEW WEEKS LATER PURCHASED A THIRD WENT OVER THE
$2500 THRESHOLD

192 06/30/2022
BAINBRIDGE LOGISTICS CENTER PHASE 1.
DRAW 6 AND DRAW 7

523 07/01/2022
Home Delivered Meal Nutrition Program for Homebound Seniors DBA Mom's Meals @ $6.24 per meal for May & June
2022

523 07/01/2022
Home Delivered Meal Nutrition Program for Homebound Seniors DBA Mom's Meals @6.24 per meal for April 2022

121 07/06/2022
COMPARATIVE COMPENSATION ANALYSIS FOR PUBLIC SAFETY EMPLOYEES

412 07/06/2022

3148 TP RD SETTLEMENT

20,000.00

10,901.70

3,500.00

13,700.00

4,424.00

3,033.30

1,440,438.25

65,000.00

37,037.40

42,000.00

27,000.00

20,000.00

10,901.70

3,500.00

13,700.00

4,424.00

3,033.30

1,440,438.25

65,000.00

37,037.40

42,000.00

27,000.00



