Purchas Order 20:	e Name SARKSDALE NURSERY INC	Address Line 1 1604 APPLETON ROAD	Address Line 2	City ELKTON		Zip Code 21921	PO Detail Description BMP Maintenance at NERWWTP as per quoted 5/23/22 RFP 22-07	Department Location 431	Create Date 1 06/01/2022	To Fotal Ordered Lio 4,955.00	otal quidated 4,955.00
20:	221504 BECK, JODY P	1903 PEBBLE BEACH DRIVE		ELKTON	MD	21921	COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP1 Program	534	06/01/2022	3,250.00	3,250.00
20:	221505 Q1MEDIA INC	8240 NORTH MOPAC EXPRESSWAY	SUITE 250	AUSTIN	тх	78759	USE DITIGAL TARGETING THROUGH MOBILE DEVICE ID - CUSTOM TARGETING-VIDEO, MOBILE DEVICE ID- CUSTOM TARGETING-HIGH IMPACT DISPLAY, VIDEO PRE-ROLL, AND FACEBOOK VIDEO.	732	06/02/2022	37,000.00	37,000.00
							DETAILED ELEMENTS OF DIGITAL MEDIA				
20:	221506 COMCAST SPOTLIGHT	ATTN: DIANE MARGIERA	1 COMCAST CENTER	PHILADELPHIA	PA	19103		732	06/03/2022	10,000.00	10,000.00
							DIGITAL ADVERTISING FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE IN THE PHILADELPHIA-DELAWARE VALLEY ZONE-LANCASTER ZONE.				
20:	221507 DIVERSIFIED PROPERTY SERVICE INC	20 E TIMONIUM ROAD	SUITE 111	TIMONIUM	MD	21093	Task Order #28: Real Estate Services for Triumph Industrial Park Connect to to Sewer for CIP Project #55064; Elkton West. Per RFP 22-04: On-Call Real Estate Consulting Services.	403	06/03/2022	9,640.80	0.00
20:	221508 DELL MARKETING LP	C/O DELL USA LP	P.O. BOX 802816	CHICAGO	IL	60680- 2816	Dell Latitude 5531	251	06/03/2022	12,778.17	12,778.17
							Dell Latitude 5431				
							Dell Thunderbolt Dock- WD19TBS				
20:	221509 ALPHA SPACE CONTROL, INC.	1580 GABLER ROAD		CHAMBERSBUR G	PA	17201	Blanket purchase order for line striping per Alleghany County contract 492D61421.	412	06/03/2022	32,863.00	32,863.00
20:	WICOMICO COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF 221510 CORRECTIONS	411 NAYLOR MILL ROAD		SALISBURY	MD	21801	WICOMICO COUNTY - CECIL COUNTY INMATES: COVID TESTS (01/01/2021 - 03/24/22) AND X RAYS (01/01/21 - 04/30/22)	331	06/03/2022	4,608.32	4,608.32
20:	221511 CREEDEN, LLC	6871 STATUM ROAD		PRESTON	MD	21655	COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP1 Program	534	06/03/2022	6,600.00	6,600.00
20:	221512 ESO SOLUTIONS, INC	P.O. BOX 670324		DALLAS	тх	75267- 0324	FH Cloud - Annual Fee Cloud-hosted solution for FIREHOUSE Records Management System.	251	06/03/2022	23,393.10	23,393.10
							06/01/2022 05/31/2023				
20:	221513 FERNANDEZ, IVONNE D	156 LAKEVIEW AVENUE		S PLAINFIELD	NJ	07080	COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP1 Program	534	06/03/2022	5,200.00	5,200.00
200	221514 LONGBAR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC	68 SOUTH VIEW ROAD		RISING SUN	MD	21911	COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program	534	06/03/2022	4,399.99	4,399.99
20:	221515 BIGGERS, WALTER C JR	377 TONYS ROAD		ELKTON	MD	21921	COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program	534	06/07/2022	3,975.00	3,975.00
20:	221516 PALMER, WANDA	369 W MAIN STREET	APT 2	ELKTON	MD	21921	COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program	534	06/07/2022	3,600.00	3,600.00
20:	221517 HARBOLD, HAROLD VALENTINE	2405 RIDGEVIEW DRIVE		FOREST HILL	MD	21050	COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program	534	06/07/2022	5,380.00	5,380.00
20:	221518 SOCIAL SERVICES OF CECIL CTY	ATTN: CHARLES REED	170 E MAIN STREET	ELKTON	MD	21921	Family Event for Kinship, Foster, Adoptive Families - Oploid Affected Youth Initiative Project	536	06/08/2022	6,600.00	6,563.18
20.	221519 MEREDITH CORP	1716 LOCUST STREET		DES MOINES	IA	50309	1/2 PAGE HORIZONTIAL AD IN THE SEPTEMBER ISSUE OF SOUTHERN LIVING. APART OF THE MARYLAND CO-OP. MATERIALS DEADLINE IS JUNE 2022 -PLEASE SEE ATTACHED EMAIL FROM BRITTANY MYERS.	732	06/08/2022	8,960.00	8,960.00

20221520 SPORT AND ENTERTAINMENT CORP OF MD	323 W CAMDEN STREET	8TH FLOOR	BALTIMORE	MD	21201	CECIL COUNTY SPONSORSHIP OF THE MD 5 STAR AT FAIR HILL - FY22 COMMITMENT.	731	06/08/2022	25,000.00	25,000.00
20221521 BEAVERS DEBBIE 20221522 BLANKENSHIP, DONALD	19 BAYVIEW RD 90 MIDDLECROFT ROAD		CHESAPEAKE CITY ELKTON	MD MD	21915- 1532 21921	COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program COVID Rental Assistance to help with back and future rent under ERAP2 Program Grant Assistance to help with back	534 534	06/08/2022 06/08/2022	10,800.00 3,054.78	10,800.00 3,054.78
20221523 BARNETT, JEFFREY E	6318 CANTER WAY		BALTIMORE	MD	21212	water and sewer bills under ERAP1 and ERAP2 Virtual Ethis Training funded by COSSAP	536	06/08/2022	3,000.00	3,000.00
20221524 DOWNS, BESTE & BLACKSON, LLC	202 E. MAIN STREET		ELKTON	MD	21921	Legal Advocacy and Representation in relation to Civil Protection Orders. May Invoices #6375 - #6392	533	06/09/2022	2,540.00	2,540.00
20221525 ZONE STRIPING INC	P.O. BOX 568		GLASSBORO	NJ	08028	Raised pavement markers per attached quote.	412	06/14/2022	7,927.50	7,738.75
20221526 NATIONAL CINEMEDIA LLC	6300 S SYRACUSE WAY	SUITE 300	CENTENNIAL	со	80111	ON SCREEN PSA COMMERCIALS TO RUN AT REGAL CINEMA PEOPLES PLAZA.	732	06/15/2022	6,000.00	6,000.00
20221527 PNC BANK	TWO HOPKINS PLAZA		BALTIMORE	MD	21201	REGISTRATION/LODGING/PER DIEM FOR HONOR GUARD ACADEMY TRAINING - WINDSOR LOCK CONN 8/7/2022 THRU 8/12/2022 FOR FIVE EMPLOYEES - LAURA DAVIDS, BRIANNA REYNOLDS, JOHN BARR, BILL ADAMS AND STEWARD FOWLER ALL FUND	341	06/15/2022	3,800.00	3,800.00
20221528 GCOM SOFTWARE LLC	9175 GUILDFORD ROAD	SUITE 101	COLUMBIA	MD	21046	FY2022 Non-Recurring Cost - Salesforce Implementation for the Office of Economic Development Office	251	06/15/2022	7,000.00	7,000.00
20221529 SKYLINE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LLC	6956 AVIATION BLVD		GLEN BURNIE	MD	21061	XProtect Corporate Device Channel License MIL-MXPCODL MXPCODL 1 Month Care Plus for XProtect Corporate MIL-MCPRMXPCODL MCPR-MXPCODL 1 Month Care Premium for XProtect Corp.	251	06/16/2022	4,364.00	4,364.00
						XProtect Corporate Device Channel License MIL-MXPCODL MXPCODL 1 Month Care Plus for XProtect Corporate MIL-MCPRMXPCODL MCPR-MXPCODL 1 Month Care Premium for XProtect Corp.				
20221530 CECIL WHIG	P.O. BOX 600		EASTON	MD	21601	CECIL WHIG	192	06/20/2022	9,000.00	9,000.00
20221531 REALAUCTION.COM LLC	861 WS 78 AVE	SUITE 102	PLANTATION	FL	33324	TAX SALE	192	06/20/2022	3,000.00	2,760.00
20221532 NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT	2800 SOUTHCROSS DRIVE WEST	P.O. BOX 1219	BURNSVILLE	MN	55337	ITEM 990994 NORTH STAR COLD WATER PRESSURE WASHER SKID WITH 200 GAL TANK - 2000 PSI, 3.5 GPM, HONDA ENGINE FOR EMERGENCY JETTING OF AIR RELEASE VALVES AND JET TRUCK INACCESSIBLE SEWER LINES WITH IN THE COUNTY	431	06/22/2022	3,999.99	0.00
20221533 PURFOODS LLC	3210 SE CORPORATE WOODS DRIVE		ANKENY	IA	50021	Home Delivered Meal Nutrition Program for Homebound Seniors DBA Mom's Meals \$6.24 per meal for March 2022	523	06/22/2022	32,029.92	32,029.92
20221534 BAYLAND CONSULTANTS & DESIGNERS, INC.	7455 NEW RIDGE ROAD	SUITE T	HANOVER	MD	21076	RFP 22-14 STONEY RUN DMP - ENGINEERING AND DESIGN PER ATTACHED AWARD	611	06/22/2022	169,000.00	0.00
20221535 FIRST VEHICLE SERVICES, INC.	P.O. BOX 906009		CHARLOTTE	NC	28290- 6009	First Vehicle Services Fleet Contract cost for June 2022.	196	06/23/2022	44,953.00	44,953.00
20221536 CASTANON, CHRISTOPHER	419 MELBOURNE BOULEVARD		ELKTON	MD	21921		523	06/23/2022	1,062.62	1,062.62

Healthy Lifestyles Fitness Center Equipment Repairs

20221537 FIRST VEHICLE SERVICES, INC.	P.O. BOX 906009		CHARLOTTE	NC	28290- 6009	Estimated Non Contract Fleet repair for June 2022.	196	06/23/2022	20,000.00	20,000.00
20221538 ENTERPRISE FM TRUST	P.O. BOX 800089		KANSAS CITY	МО	64180- 0089	Enterprise Principle Charges	196	06/23/2022	10,901.70	10,901.70
						Enterprise Interest Charge				
						Enterprise Management Fees.				
						Enterprise Upfit Charges.				
20221539 UBER TECHNOLOGIES INC	1455 MARKET STREET	4TH FLOOR	SAN FRANCISCO) CA	94103	Extension of current contract to continue running the COMPASS Program in May and June 2022, after the MOD 12-month pilot program ended.	522	06/30/2022	3,500.00	3,500.00
20221540 CHESAPEAKE TRAINING RESOURCES	48 2 RIVERS LANE		CHESAPEAKE CITY	MD	21915	Responsible Beverage Service Training for Drug-Free Communities Coalition	511	06/30/2022	13,700.00	13,700.00
20221541 FOREVER MEDIA OF MD, LLC	ONE FOREVER DRIVE		HOLLIDAYSBUR	G PA	16648	Advertising on our local radio station (WXCY) of our available services and recruitment.	522	06/30/2022	4,424.00	4,424.00
20221542 W. B. MASON CO. INC.	59 CENTRE STREET		BROCKTON	MA	02301	DESKS FOR HAZMAT TRAINING AREA BOUGHT TWO AND A FEW WEEKS LATER PURCHASED A THIRD WENT OVER THE \$2500 THRESHOLD	341	06/30/2022	3,033.30	3,033.30
20221543 MRP USICV BAINBRIDGE I LLC	509 SOUTH EXETER STREET	SUITE 216	BALTIMORE	MD	21202	BAINBRIDGE LOGISTICS CENTER PHASE 1.	192	06/30/2022	1,440,438.25	1,440,438.25
						DRAW 6 AND DRAW 7				
20221544 PURFOODS LLC	3210 SE CORPORATE WOODS DRIVE		ANKENY	IA	50021	Home Delivered Meal Nutrition Program for Homebound Seniors DBA Mom's Meals @ \$6.24 per meal for May & June 2022	523	07/01/2022	65,000.00	65,000.00
20221545 PURFOODS LLC	3210 SE CORPORATE WOODS DRIVE		ANKENY	IA	50021		523	07/01/2022	37,037.40	37,037.40
						Home Delivered Meal Nutrition Program for Homebound Seniors DBA Mom's Meals @6.24 per meal for April 2022				
20221546 SAGE POLICY GROUP INC	575 S CHARLES STREET	SUITE 505	BALTIMORE	MD	21201	COMPARATIVE COMPENSATION ANALYSIS FOR PUBLIC SAFETY EMPLOYEES	121	07/06/2022	42,000.00	42,000.00
20221547 RED TOAD INVESTMENTS LLC	PO DRAWER S		NORTH EAST	MD	21901- 0320	3148 TP RD SETTLEMENT	412	07/06/2022	27,000.00	27,000.00